Customer
(客戶)     :
    Part No.
(客戶料號)  :
承    認    書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
Description          Wire Wound Fusible Resistors
    (說明)     ：   （保險絲繞線電阻器)

Being no doubt about the judgment, measurements can be made within the
following Temperature  5～35℃, Humidity 45～85%.
 形名 (例)  Type designation (example)
依使用種類、額定電力、形狀、電阻值容許差、公稱電阻值而區別，其構造如下：
The type designation shall be in the following form and as specified.
 H-FKNC10727    1W       T52            J           10R
額定電力
Rated
power
1W
形狀
Form
P Bulk
Txx
Taping
XXmm
M
M-Form
series
F
F-Form
series
電阻值容許差
Resistance
tolerance
K ±10%
J ±5%
公稱電阻值
Nominal
resistance
value
E-12 Series
E-24 Series
種類
Type
Examples
記號
Code
電阻值
Resistanc
e value
0R12 0.12Ω
120R 120Ω
1K2 1.2KΩ
保險絲繞線電阻器            H-FKN Series
Fusible Wire Wound Resistors